LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE
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Weight: 72 690 mm. 690 mm.
O.E.M. MAKE ’:‘:ﬁ:ﬁ::‘:ﬁj::j —
1238 783 VAUXHALL
90 345 102 VAUXHALL @ WVA
20197
21368
Sin Filas
Trac. CC  Kw CV é
z Front / Rear
OPEL
[CAMBIADO]:Break (Executive car-
OMEGA A (V87) 09.86-05.94 E Segment)
2.6 Gasolina FWD 2580 135 184 09.87-04.94  *
2.6 (F35, M35) (C 26 NE) Gasolina RWD = 2594 110 150 09.90-03.94 *
3.0 (F35, M35) (C 30 LE) Gasolina RWD = 2969 115 156 03.87-03.94 *
3.0 (F35, M35) (30 NE) Gasolina RWD = 2969 130 177 03.87-09.90 *
3.0 Cat (F35, M35) (C 30 NE) Gasolina RWD = 2969 130 177 03.87-03.94  *
3.0 24V (F35, M35) (C 30 SEJ) Gasolina RWD = 2969 147 200 09.89-03.94  *
OMEGA A (Vv87) 09.86-05.94 Sedan (Executive car-E Segment)
2.6 (F19, M19, N19) (C 26 NE) Gasolina RWD 2594 110 150 09.90-03.94  *
3.0 (3000) (F19, M19, N19) (C 30 LE) Gasolina RWD = 2969 115 156 03.87-12.87 =
3.0 (3000) (F19, M19, N19) (30 NE) Gasolina RWD = 2969 130 177 03.87-09.90  *
3.0 (3000) Cat (F19, M19, N19) (C 30 NE) Gasolina RWD = 2969 130 177 03.88-03.94  *
3.0 24V (3000) (F19, M19, N19) (C 30 SEJ) Gasolina RWD = 2969 147 200 09.89-03.94  *
3.0 24V (3000) (F19, M19, N19) (C 30 SE) Gasolina RWD = 2969 150 204 09.89-03.94 *
3.0 24V Evolution500 (F19, M19, N19) (C 30 XEI) Gasolina RWD = 2969 169 230 03.91-07.92  *
3.6 24V Lotus (F19, M19, N19) (C 36 GET) Gasolina RWD 3638 277 377 08.90-09.92  *
SENATOR B (Vv88) 09.87-09.93 Sedan (Luxury car-F Segment)
2.5i(P19) (25NE) Gasolina RWD = 2490 103 140 09.90-09.93  *
2.6i(P19) (C26NE) Gasolina RWD 2594 110 150 09.90-09.93  *
3.0 (P19) (C30LE) Gasolina RWD = 2969 115 156 09.87-09.93  *
3.0 (P19) (30 NE) Gasolina RWD = 2969 130 177 01.88-09.90  *
3.0iCat (P19) (C 30 NE) Gasolina RWD = 2969 130 177 01.88-09.93 *
3.0 24V (P19) (C 30 SE) Gasolina RWD = 2969 150 204 09.89-09.93  *
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3.6 (P19) (C 36 NEI)

CARLTON Mk Il (V87) 09.86-03.94
2.6i (C26NE)

3.0 (C30NE)
3.024V (C 30 SEJ)

CARLTON Mk Il (V87) 09.86-03.94
2.6i (C26NE)

3.03000 (30 NE)

3000 Cat (C 30 NE)

3000 24V (C 30 SEJ)

3.0 3000 24V (C 30 SE)
3.6 24V Lotus (C 36 GET)

SENATOR Mk II (B) (V88) 09.87-09.93
25i (25E)

2.60 (C26NE)

3.0

3.0 (30 NE)

3.0 (C30NE)
3.0iCat (30 NE)
3.0iCat (C30NE)
3.0 (30 NE)
3.024V (C 30 SE)

Gasolina

VAUXHALL

Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

RWD

RWD
RWD
RWD

RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD

RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD

3615

2594
2969
2969

2594
2969
2969
2969
2969
3638

2490
2594
2969
2969
2969
2969
2969
2969
2969

147 200 09.91-08.93  =*

[CAMBIADO]:Break (Executive car-
E Segment)

110 150 09.90-03.94  *
130 177 03.87-03.94  *
147 200 09.89-03.94  *

Sedan (Executive car-E Segment)
110 150 09.90-03.94  *

130 177 03.87-09.90  *
130 177 03.88-03.94  *
147 200 09.89-03.94  *
150 204 09.89-03.94  *
277 377 08.90-09.92  *

Sedan (Luxury car-F Segment)
103 140 09.87-10.90 *

110 150 09.90-09.93  *
115 156 09.87-09.93  *
130 177 01.88-09.90  *
130 177 01.88-09.90  *
130 177 01.88-09.93  *
130 177 01.88-09.93  *
135 183 09.87-08.88  *
150 204 09.89-09.93 *



